(257) 60 m - Starsi ziaci (2008-2009) :: Séria 2 Beh - sumar

Meno

DOBRANSKY Kristian
KOMJATI Déavid
JANURA Richard
KOCA Filip
HOLENDA Richard
LUKAS Michal
JAVORSKY Tobias
POHORENEC Martin
DOBRANSKY Teodor
KONDERLA Oliver
KMEC Martin
SAKMAR Viktor
VOJTASKO Lukés
BLANAR Maxim

Nar.

2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009
2009
2009
2008
2009
2009
2008
2008

JBL Jump Fest 2023

KoSice 07.06.2023 - 08.06.2023

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 27.7. 2024 o 14:52

Klub / Krajina

Atletika KoSice 0.z.
Atletika KoSice o.z.
Atletika KoSice o.z.
Atletika KoSice o.z.
Atletika KoSice o.z.
Levoca

Atletika KoSice o.z.
Atletika KoSice o.z.
Atletika KoSice 0.z.
Atletika KoSice o.z.
Atletika KoSice 0.z.
Atletika KoSice o.z.
Atletika KoSice 0.z.
Atletika KoSice o.z.

Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informacii na www.hrdosport.sk
© HRDO Sport 2015

Vykon
7,78
7,93
7,93
7,97
8,05
823
8,53
8,61
8,67
8,71
8,89
8,96
9,52
DNS



	(257) 60 m - Starší žiaci (2008-2009) :: Séria 2 Beh - sumár

